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§1,775, 749

§539,579
§43,557,730
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$1,700, 128

8746, 545
$1,037,437
§17,317,096
$1,35379,438
§2,775,017
§5,760,245
$1,552,77E

§755, 400
$1,580,068

755,257
§5,627,718
§5,754, 605
§2,782,591

741,571
§4,616,228
$1,079,59:
$1,629,575
$13,3586,008

§597,529



IAMM1300-RO0Z
A3 OF 04430712

COUNTY
WRIGHT
CENT. QFF

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

MEDICAID 3SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID
RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL

ELIGIELES SERVED PAYMENTS  ELIGIELES SERVED PAYMENTS

11 13 §1,479 2,187 Z,075 $1,557,318

o ] $0 o Z9 §8,078,202

FAGE 3
EUN DATE 04/2Z3/1Z

GRAND TOTAL

RECIPIENTS TOTAL
ELIGIELES  SERVED PATMENTS
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TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID GRAND TOTAL
RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL
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STATE TOT 2,250 3,632 $4,069,413 496,253 426,573 $339,239,355 495,503 429,386 $343,308,501
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